P3TJ Dry Air System
Totally clean and dry compressed air
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics

Technical Specifications
<_
Order Code
9
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2602TCUK
P3TJ Dry Air System
Standard nominal flow rate qnN (NL/min) at pressure dew point -40OC
							      Inlet Pressure (bar)
				    4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12
		  3/8”	 20OC	 53	 63	 75	 85	 82	 92	 100	 110	 118
		  3/8”	 35OC	 33	 47	 66	 85	 80	 99	 118	 142	 165
	P3TJA13A1AN	 3/8”	 40OC	 32	 46	 64	 82	 77	 97	 114	 138	 160
		  3/8”	 45OC	 29	 42	 58	 75	 70	 87	 104	 125	 145
		  3/8”	 50OC	 24	 35	 48	 62	 58	 73	 86	 103	 142
		  3/8”	 20OC	 90	 107	 125	 142	 137	 153	 167	 183	 198
		  3/8” 	 35OC	 57	 80	 110	 142	 133	 165	 197	 236	 277
P3TJA13A2AN	 3/8” 	 40OC	 55	 78	 106	 138	 129	 161	 190	 229	 269
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 50	 71	 96	 125	 116	 145	 174	 209	 244
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 41	 59	 80	 104	 97	 121	 144	 172	 238
		  3/8” 	 20OC	 143	 170	 200	 277	 220	 245	 267	 292	 317
		  3/8” 	 35OC	 90	 128	 176	 227	 213	 265	 315	 377	 444
P3TJA13A3AN	 3/8” 	 40OC	 87	 124	 170	 220	 207	 257	 304	 365	 431
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 79	 112	 154	 200	 187	 233	 278	 333	 390
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 66	 94	 128	 166	 156	 194	 230	 274	 380
		  3/8” 	 20OC	 178	 213	 250	 283	 275	 307	 335	 365	 397
		  3/8” 	 35OC	 112	 160	 220	 283	 267	 332	 395	 471	 556
P3TJA13A4AN	 3/8” 	 40OC	 109	 155	 213	 275	 259	 322	 382	 456	 540
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 98	 141	 193	 249	 234	 292	 348	 416	 488
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 82	 117	 160	 207	 195	 243	 288	 343	 476
		  3/8” 	 20OC	 232	 277	 323	 368	 357	 398	 435	 475	 515
		  3/8” 	 35OC	 146	 208	 284	 368	 346	 430	 513	 613	 721
P3TJA13A5AN	 3/8” 	 40OC	 142	 202	 275	 357	 336	 418	 496	 594	 700
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 128	 183	 249	 324	 303	 378	 452	 542	 633
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 107	 152	 207	 269	 253	 314	 374	 447	 618
		  3/8” 	 20OC	 268	 318	 373	 425	 412	 458	 502	 548	 595
P3TJA13A6AN	 3/8” 	 35OC	 169	 239	 328	 425	 400	 495	 592	 707	 833
		  3/8” 	 40OC	 163	 232	 317	 412	 387	 481	 572	 685	 809
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 147	 210	 287	 374	 350	 435	 522	 625	 732
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 123	 175	 239	 310	 293	 362	 432	 515	 714
		  3/8” 	 20OC	 357	 425	 498	 567	 550	 612	 668	 732	 793
		  3/8” 	 35OC	 225	 319	 438	 567	 534	 661	 788	 944	 1110
	P3TJA13A7AN	 3/8” 	 40OC	 218	 310	 423	 550	 517	 643	 762	 915	 1078
		  3/8” 	 45OC	 196	 281	 383	 499	 468	 581	 695	 834	 975
		  3/8” 	 50OC	 164	 234	 319	 414	 391	 483	 574	 688	 952
Max inlet
temperature